ON THE FRINGE

~ ALL DAY

Markets and.
information’ stalls

. -Mega board games : ' - \
" - Super-sized kites
" - Badge making . ‘ : j -
-'Face painting | _ Ry« : .
N . : g \

STREET FOOD | LIVEMUSIC | CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
MARKETS | KIDS FRINGE FESTIVAL

Henna tattoos —=
Kids gardening giveaways . - . “— < : .
A ,\-QPRC mobile library-van’ 7/\ o BN . “ . . .
L T QUEANBEYAN PARK

SR / 4 NARCH 2018 10AM- 4|>n/




Westpac Celebration Stage

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00

Welcome to Country

Queanbeyan Chinese School

Ghawazee Moon Bellydance

Canberra School of Sri Lankan Dancing
Cook Island Dance Group - Te Uki O Te Kuki Airani
Australian Mon Association

Panta Rei Fusiondancing & Hand Drumming
FINACT Indian Dance Group

Opening

Macedonian- KUD Razigrana Makedonka
Quake Bellydance

Manquehue Chilean Dance Group
Croatian Dance Group

Mexico Lindo

Canberra Spicy Mums Dance Group
Momposinas - Colombian Dancers

Tribal Spice Belly Dance

Tumanako Maori Culture Performing Group
Filipino Cultural Association ACT

Pearl of the Pacific

Monaro Portuguese School

Children of Polynesia

Karen Community ACT

Afro Zumba

Close

200

s

200 years proudly supporting Australia

The Cultural Fringe

Queanbeyan Park Sunken Garden

10:00am - Start the Festival with a yoga
workshop from Braidwood yoga instructor
Christina Jagusrak.

11:00am - Lion dancing display and workshop
thanks to Prosperous Mountain Lion Dancing
group. Feel the power of the LION!

12:00pm Cultural tug-o-war with rope on loan
from the New Zealand Army.

12:30pm - What is under your turban? The
Queanbeyan Sikh community answer questions
about their unique and beautiful turbans,
demonstrate how to wear one and perform a
special cultural dance.

1:00pm - Move your hips and shimmy through
this interactive workshop led by Quake Belly
Dancing Group.

2:00pm - QPRC Library brings select cultural
stories to life.

2:15pm - The sari is a culturally-significant and
beautiful garment. The Queanbeyan Indian

community give you a chance to touch and try
on a Sari while sharing just a little of its magic.

2:45pm - Had a little too much festival fun?
Try afternoon yoga in the Sunken Garden as
you wind down the day with Braidwood yoga
instructor Christina Jagusrak. All bodies and
ages welcomed.

3:30pm - Think you have what it takes to make
your paper plane fly the furthest. Join the
Queanbeyan Scouts to test your skills and win
great prizes along the way.

3:45pm - Calling all cultures -
Cultural tug-o-war is ON!

Interested
in street
photography?

Join award-winning
artist Karyn Fearnside
for a walking
photography workshop
to develop your skills
and capture the
festival through your
own camera. All skills,
ages and abilities
encouraged. Meet at
the QPRC information
tent near the

Sunken Garden -
11:00am and 1:00pm

Think you can build the

ultimate box fort?

We have 200+ boxes,
20 litres of paint and
whole lot of tape! A

special thanks to Capital
Document Storage -

the sky’s the limit. Just for

having a go, you could

WIN A SUPER
LEGO PACK




