









Celebration partner

### **Westpac Celebration Stage**

10:00	Welcome to Country
10:15	Queanbeyan Chinese School
10:30	Ghawazee Moon Bellydance
10:45	Canberra School of Sri Lankan Dancing
11:00	Cook Island Dance Group - Te Uki O Te Kuki Airani
11:15	Australian Mon Association
11:30	Panta Rei Fusiondancing & Hand Drumming
11:45	FINACT Indian Dance Group
12:00	Opening
12:15	Macedonian- KUD Razigrana Makedonka
12:30	Quake Bellydance
12:45	Manquehue Chilean Dance Group
13:00	Croatian Dance Group
13:15	Mexico Lindo
13:30	Canberra Spicy Mums Dance Group
13:45	Momposinas - Colombian Dancers
14:00	Tribal Spice Belly Dance
14:15	Tumanako Maori Culture Performing Group
14:30	Filipino Cultural Association ACT
14:45	Pearl of the Pacific
15:00	Monaro Portuguese School
15:15	Children of Polynesia
15:30	Karen Community ACT
15:45	Afro Zumba
16:00	Close



200 years proudly supporting Australia

#### **The Cultural Fringe**

#### **Queanbeyan Park Sunken Garden**

**10:00am** - Start the Festival with a yoga workshop from Braidwood yoga instructor Christina Jagusrak.

**11:00am** - Lion dancing display and workshop thanks to Prosperous Mountain Lion Dancing group. Feel the power of the LION!

**12:00pm** Cultural tug-o-war with rope on loan from the New Zealand Army.

**12:30pm** - What is under your turban? The Queanbeyan Sikh community answer questions about their unique and beautiful turbans, demonstrate how to wear one and perform a special cultural dance.

**1:00pm** - Move your hips and shimmy through this interactive workshop led by Quake Belly Dancing Group.

**2:00pm** - QPRC Library brings select cultural stories to life.

**2:15pm** - The sari is a culturally-significant and beautiful garment. The Queanbeyan Indian community give you a chance to touch and try on a Sari while sharing just a little of its magic.

**2:45pm** - Had a little too much festival fun? Try afternoon yoga in the Sunken Garden as you wind down the day with Braidwood yoga instructor Christina Jagusrak. All bodies and ages welcomed.

**3:30pm** - Think you have what it takes to make your paper plane fly the furthest. Join the Queanbeyan Scouts to test your skills and win great prizes along the way.

**3:45pm** - Calling all cultures - Cultural tug-o-war is ON!

# Interested in street photography?

Join award-winning artist Karyn Fearnside for a walking photography workshop to develop your skills and capture the festival through your own camera. All skills, ages and abilities encouraged. Meet at the QPRC information tent near the Sunken Garden - 11:00am and 1:00pm

## Think you can build the ultimate box fort?

We have 200+ boxes, 20 litres of paint and whole lot of tape! A special thanks to Capital Document Storage the sky's the limit. Just for having a go, you could

> WIN A SUPER LEGO PACK